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sales@malonespecialtyinc.com

PRODUCT LINE - Flanges / Flange - Slip-On Type - DIN Series 2576 - DIN PN40

Part Number

Size-
dash

Size-
inch

Dim.

Md”

Dim.
IID"

Dim.
IICH

No. of
Bolts

Dim.
llh"

Dim. “t”

Weight
KG

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-010

10

3/8

17.7

90

60

14

14

0.6

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-015

15

1/2

22.2

95

65

14

16

0.7

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-020

20

3/4

27.6

105

75

14

18

0.8

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-025

25

34.4

115

85

14

18

1.3

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-032

32

1-1/4

43.1

140

100

18

18

1.6

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-040

40

1-1/2

49

150

110

18

18

1.7

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-050

50

61.1

165

125

18

20

1.9

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40

65

2-1/2

77.1

185

145

18

22

2.6

1/3



https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-010/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-010/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-010/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-010/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-010/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-015/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-015/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-015/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-015/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-015/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-020/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-020/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-020/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-020/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-020/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-025/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-025/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-025/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-025/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-025/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-032/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-032/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-032/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-032/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-032/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-040/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-040/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-040/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-040/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-040/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-050/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-050/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-050/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-050/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-050/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
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Part Number

Size-
dash

Size-
inch

Dim.
lldl!

Dim.

u“ D"

Dim.
IICH

No. of
Bolts

Dim.
llh"

Dim. “t”

Weight
KG

2576-40-065

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-080

80

90.3

200

160

18

24

3.8

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-100

100

115.9

235

190

22

24

4.9

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-125

125

141.6

270

220

26

26

7.8

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-150

150

170.5

300

250

26

28

10.1

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-175

175

196.1

350

295

12

30

28

11.35

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-200

200

221.8

375

320

12

30

30

12.6

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-250

250

10

276.2

450

385

12

33

32

21.9

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-300

300

1/2

327.6

515

450

16

33

34

25.8

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-350

350

14

359.7

580

510

16

36

38

36.2

2/3



https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-065/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-080/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-080/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-080/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-080/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-080/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-100/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-100/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-100/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-100/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-100/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-125/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-125/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-125/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-125/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-125/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-150/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-150/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-150/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-150/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-150/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-175/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-175/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-175/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-175/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-175/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-200/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-200/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-200/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-200/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-200/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-250/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-250/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-250/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-250/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-250/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-300/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-300/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-300/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-300/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-300/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-350/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-350/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-350/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-350/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-350/
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Part Number

Size-
dash

Size-
inch

Dim.
lldl!

Dim.

u“ D"

Dim.

MCH

No. of
Bolts

Dim.

uhn

Dim.

utn

Weight
KG

Flange - Slip-

On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -

DIN PN40
2576-40-400

400

16

423.7

660

585

16

39

40

51.7

Flange - Slip-
On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -
DIN PN40
2576-40-450

450

18

462.3

685

610

20

39

42

66.1

Flange - Slip-
On Type - DIN
Series 2576 -
DIN PN40
2576-40-500

500

20

513.6

755

670

20

42

44

77.4

3/3



https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-400/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-400/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-400/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-400/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-400/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-450/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-450/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-450/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-450/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-450/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-500/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-500/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-500/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-500/
https://www.malonespecialtyinc.com/fittings/flange-slip-on-type-din-series-2576-din-pn40-2576-40-500/
http://www.tcpdf.org

